

Alamance County Service League Partnership Agreement Form

Partner Name:	
Partne	er Contact (if different from Partner Name):
Addre	ess:
Phone	e: Email:
Please	e select your ACSL Partnership Level:
	Friend of ACSL (any amount under \$100): Friend of ACSL recognition on the ACSL website
	Bronze Partner (\$100): Bronze partner recognition on the ACSL website partner page; recognition on the ACSL Holly Days program; joint bronze partner promotion on ACSL social media
	Silver Partner (\$250): Silver partner recognition on the ACSL website partner page; recognition on the ACSL Holly Days program; tabletop recognition at any ACSL-hosted event; joint silver partner promotion on ACSL social media; 2 admission tickets to our annual Sip & Shop event
	Gold Partner (\$500): Gold partner recognition on the ACSL website partner page; featured placement on the ACSL Holly Days program; banner and tabletop recognition at any ACSL-hosted event; featured promotion on ACSL social media; 5 admission tickets to our annual Sip & Shop event; gold partner recognition of partnership at our Holly Days Bazaar event
	Platinum Partner (\$1000): Platinum partner recognition on the ACSL website partner page; featured placement on the ACSL Holly Days program; featured banner and tabletop recognition at any ACSL-hosted event; featured promotion on ACSL social media; 10 admission tickets to ou annual Sip & Shop event; platinum partner recognition of partnership at our Holly Days Bazaar event
	Elite Partner (\$2500): Elite partner recognition on the ACSL website homepage and partner page; featured placement on the ACSL Holly Days program; featured banner and tabletop recognition at any ACSL-hosted event; featured promotion on ACSL social media; 25 admission tickets to our annual Sip & Shop event; elite partner recognition at main entrance of our Holly Days Bazaar event

Please make checks payable to Alamance County Service League and submit this completed form to Alamance County Service League PO Box 161, Elon, NC 27244.